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Japan Business Services Oceania Team

Brisbane Leader
Michael R Hennessey

Tax Partner
michael.r.hennessey@ey.com

+61 7 3243 3691

Adelaide Leader
Nigel I Stevenson
Assurance Partner

nigel.stevenson@au.ey.com
+61 8 8417 1626

New Zealand Leader
Jessica Pritchard

Tax Partner
jessica.pritchard@nz.ey.com

+64 9 348 6705

Melbourne Leader
Jessica Uchida

Director
jessica.uchida@au.ey.com

+61 3 9288 8011

Law Leader
Steve Johns

Partner
steve.johns@au.ey.com

+61 2 8295 6401

SaT Leader
Jason Say

Director
jason.say@au.ey.com

+61 2 9248 5947

FSO Tax Leader
Daryl M Choo

Partner
daryl.choo@au.ey.com

+61 2 9248 4472

Perth Leader
Shigeaki Inoue

Tax Associate Partner
shigeaki.inoue@au.ey.com

+61 8 9217 1296

Sydney Leader
Junya Shinozaki

Director
junya.shinozaki@au.ey.com

+61 2 9248 5739

FSO Leader
Hui Ling Lee

Partner
hui.ling.lee@au.ey.com

+61 2 8295 6634

Law Leader
Alex Worner

Partner
alex.worner@au.ey.com

+61 2 9248 5070

Assurance Leader
Ayumi Koiwai

Senior Manager
ayumi.koiwai@au.ey.com

+61 2 9248 5924

Patrick Giles-Jones
JBS Oceania Leader

patrick.giles-jones@au.ey.com
+61 2 9248 4170

Geo Leaders

Assurance

Hideaki Sano
Senior Manager

hideaki.sano@au.ey.com
+61 2 8295 6945

Mizuki Osaka
Manager

mizuki.osaka@au.ey.com
+61 2 9248 5692

Tax

Yuko Kearns
Director

yuko.kearns@au.ey.com
+61 2 9248 5518

Kana Matsumoto
Manager

Kana.Matsumoto2@au.ey.com
+61 2 9248 5980

(People Advisory
Services)

Tony Min
Global Immigration

Senior Manager
tony.min@au.ey.com

+61 2 8295 6508

Yuko Kawashima
Manager

yuko.kawashima@au.ey.com
+61 2 9276 9905

Assurance

Kento Nogami
Manager

Kento.Nogami@au.ey.com
+61 3 8650 7392

Tax

Floris van Exter
Manager

Floris.van.Exter@au.ey.com
+61 3 8575 6397

Tax

Toni Watanabe
Director

toni.watanabe@au.ey.com
+61 7 3237 6291

Assurance

Kentaro Kuroki
Senior Manager

kentaro.kuroki@au.ey.com
+61 8 9217 1846

SL Leaders

FSO SaT Leader
Wyatt de Silva

Partner
Wyatt.desilva@au.ey.com

+61 3 9655 2580

Consulting Leader
Takuma Suto

Senior Manager
takuma.suto@au.ey.com

+61 2 9248 4062

Tax Leader
Shigeaki Inoue

Associate Partner
shigeaki.inoue@au.ey.com

+61 8 9217 1296

PAS Leader
Michael L Harper

Director
michael.harper@au.ey.com

+61 2 8295 6318
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